Average Family Budget
Food
Food at home
Cereals and bakery products
Meats, poultry, fish, and eggs
Dairy products
Fruits and vegetables
Cther food at home:
Total Food at home
Food away from home
Total Food
Alcoholic beverages
Housing
Shelter
Utilifies, fuels, and public services
Household operations
Housekeeping supplies
Household furnizhings and equipment
Total Housing
Apparel and services
Transportation
Vehicle purchases (net outiay)
Gasoline and mator oil
Other vehicle expenses
Public fransportation
Total Transportation
Healthcare
Entertainment
Personal care products and services
Reading
Education
Tobacco products and smoking supplies
Miscellaneous
Cash contributions
Personal insurance and pensions
Life and other personal insurance
Pensions and Social Security
Total Personal Insurance and Pensions

Total Monthly Income
Total Monthly Expenses
Net Monthly Savings

January February March April May June July August October November  December
36 38 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 3 36
69 69 69 69 69 69 69 59 69 69 69 69
29 29 29 20 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84

262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262 262
191 | 191 191 ] 191 ] 191 | 191 ] 101 ] 191 ] 191 ] 191 ] 191 ] 191
453 453 453 453 453 453 453 453 453 453 453 453
36 | 36 | 36] 36] 36 | 36 [ 36 | 36| 36 ] 36 | 36 | 36
627 627 627 627 627 27 627 627 627 627 627 627
229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229 229
59 50 59 50 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
47 47 47 47 4 47 47 47 47 47 47 47
128 129 129 129 128 129 129 129 129 129 129 129
1,081 1,001 1,081 1,081 1,001 1,091 1,001 1,091 1,091 1,091 1,001 1,091
143 | 143 143 ] 143 ] 143 | 143] 143 ] 143 ] 143 | 143 | 143 ] 143
266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266
125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125
185 185 185 185 185 185 185 188 185 185 188 185
34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611 611
202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174 174
45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
70 70 70 70 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
23 23 23 23 23 23 23 28 23 23 23 23
54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
110 10 110 110 110 10 110 110 110 110 110 110
31 31 31 31 31| 31 31 ] 31 ] 31 31 ] 31 ] 31
347 | 347 | 347 | 347 ] 347 | 347 | 347 | 347 ] 347 | a7 | 347 | 347
378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378 378
4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
3400 3400 3400 3400 3400 3400 3400 3,400 3400 3400 3400 3400
800 600 600 800 600 500 600 600 800 600 600 600

Total

432
827
348
526
1010
3144
2,289
5433
432

7520
2,749

564
1551
13,089
1M

3,196
1504
2223
414
7337
2420
2087
545
122
846
273
649
1325

367
4,164
4531

48,000
40,800
7,200

National
Average

1.1%
2.0%
0.9%
1.3%
2.5%
17%
5.6%
13.3%
1.1%

18.4%
6.7%
17%
14%
3.8%

321%
42%

7.8%
37%
54%
1.0%
18.0%
5.9%
5.1%
1.3%
0.3%
21%
07%
1.6%
3.2%

0.9%

10.2%
11.1%

100.0%



